
BILAN COMPETITION INTERNE

27/01/18

RECETTES

ESPECES 636,00 €
CHEQUES

DEPENSES

246,31 €
180,25 €
980,25 €
466,14 €
150,00 €
204,00 €
156,00 €

43,85 €
222,80 €

39,93 €

0,00 €

0,00 €

BENEFICE 262,47 €

+ SOIREE CLUB (262 pers)

2 316,00 €

Total Recettes 2 952,00 €

Leclerc Drive
Leclerc- Plateaux+pain
Lagusta – Repas
Salle – Charges
DJ-esp
Dessert-esp
Odyssee
Foirfouille Déco
Chai Ste Anne
Trophees Diffusion -Médailles

Total Dépenses 2 689,53 €

Retour 

Fond de Caisse
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